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2022 FAMILY MUSIC FESTIVAL

FEE: No Fee
NOTE: No reserved seats — bring your blankets and lawn chairs
LOCATION: Lake Nanuet Ballfield,
1 Lake Nanuet Drive & Blauvelt Road
DATES: Wednesday, July 6" — 7:30 PM — Country Fresh

LOCATION:
DATES:

Contemporary Country

Wednesday, July 13" — 7:30 PM — Amish Outlaws —
Pop, Rock, Hip Hop and More

Wednesday, July 20" — 7:30 PM — Celtic Cross —
Pop & Folk Fun

Wednesday, July 27" — 7:30 PM — The Counterfeiters —
The ultimate 80’s, 90’s, etc. party band

Tuesday, August 2" — 7:30 PM — The Nerds —
Rock, R&B, Funk

Wednesday, August 39— 7:30 PM — First Class Band —
Dance / Party Band

Wednesday, August 10" — 7:30 PM — CRSC%[\élemen of Soul -
(Rain Location: Felix Festa Middle School)
Wednesday, August 17" — OB-LA-DI -
~ Beatles Tribute Band
Wednesday, August 24" — Kick Start Charlie - Rock

Wednesday, August 31% — Sheridan Ruitin —
Celtic Rock and traditional Irish folk songs

Congers Station Park, Burnside Avenue, Congers

Tuesday, July 12" — 7:30 PM — Larry Stevens Band — Rock
Tuesday, August 16" — 7:30 PM — Rave On — Music of
Buddy Holly and Roy Orbison

If it should rain on any of the dag of the concerts, they will be held at

Clarkstown High School

outh, 31 Demarest Mill Road,
est Nyack, NY 10994,

Sign up for our e-newsletter at www.clarkstown.gov.

“Like us” on Facebook at: Town of Clarkstown Parks & Recreation

“Follow us on Instagram at: clarkstownrecreation



